Check fastenal.com for information on state and cooperative
use contracts. Get us involved in your preparedness planning
and disaster recovery. Contact your local store or email
Earthquakes Floods Hurricanes Oil Spills Power Outages Tornadoes Volcanoes Wildfires Winter Storm LandslidesExtreme Heat
DistributionStoresMobile Command
Centers
On-site Trailer Containers Local Service Disaster-Specific
Products
fastenal.com
For more products, or to learn more about our
state contracts & cooperatives, visit fastenal.com. 9702002 Tornado Brochure • 04.13/KM • Printed in the USA9702002
Tornadoes
Tornadoes are nature’s most violent storms. Some are clearly visible but others develop with little or
no advanced warning. Prepare in advance so you can move quickly if a tornado touches down.
Register on fastenal.com to see contract pricing.
Your Local, One-Stop Tornado Preparedness Source
Emergency Response & Recovery
Body Guard® Class 2
Solid Vest
Part No. 1050025 (L/XL Lime)
Part No. 1050026 (2XL/3XL Lime)
Part No. 1050029 (L/XL Orange)
Part No. 1050030 (2XL/3XL Orange)
Body Guard®
Yellow Slush Boots
Part No. 1535-SLB-9 (Size 9)
Part No. 1535-SLB-10 (Size 10)
Part No. 1535-SLB-11 (Size 11)
Part No. 1535-SLB-12 (Size 12)
Part No. 1535-SLB-13 (Size 13)
Part No. 1535-SLB-14 (Size 14)
Part No. 0202379 (Size 15)
Part No. 1535-SLB-16 (Size 16)
Body Guard® Deluxe Split Leather
Double Palm Gloves/Pr
Part No. 1008516
Body Guard® Class 2